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2 MB Plan (All prices in USD $)
Activation

Monthly Subscription

Minimum Contract Period (Months)
Implied Cost per MB in Allowance
Out of Allowance IP per MB
Inclusive SMS

Out of Allowance per SMS

5 MB Plan (All prices in USD $)
Activation

Monthly Subscription

Minimum Contract Period (Months)
Implied Cost per MB in Allowance
Out of Allowance IP per MB
Inclusive SMS

Out of Allowance per SMS

10 MB Plan (All prices in USD $)
Activation

Monthly Subscription

Minimum Contract Period (Months)
Implied Cost per MB in Allowance
Out of Allowance IP per MB
Inclusive SMS

Out of Allowance per SMS

20 MB Plan (All prices in USD $)
Activation

Monthly Subscription

Minimum Contract Period (Months)
Implied Cost per MB in Allowance
Out of Allowance IP per MB
Inclusive SMS

Out of Allowance per SMS

Static IP (All prices in USD $)
Static IP

Canada Satellite

2121 39 Avenue NE BAY H
Calgary, AB, T2E 6R7
Canada

Inmarsat BGAN M2M Plans

12 Months
$20.00
$38.50

12
$19.25
$24.50

5
$0.44

12 Months
$20.00
$56.88

12
$11.38
$14.00

5
$0.44

12 Months
$20.00
$99.75

12
$9.98
$9.98

5
$0.44

12 Months
$20.00
$143.50
12
$7.18
$7.18
5
$0.44

12 Months
$480.00

www.CanadaSatellite.ca
sales@canadasatellite.ca

24 Months
$20.00
$36.58

24
$18.29
$23.28

5
$0.44

24 Months
$20.00
$54.04

24
$10.81
$13.30

5
$0.44

24 Months
$20.00
$94.76

24
$9.48
$9.48

5
$0.44

24 Months
$20.00
$136.33
24
$6.82
$6.82
5
$0.44

24 Months
$920.00

36 Months
$20.00
$34.65

36
$17.33
$22.05

5
$0.44

36 Months
$20.00
$51.19

36
$10.24
$12.60

5
$0.44

36 Months
$20.00
$89.78

36
$8.98
$8.98

5
$0.44

36 Months
$20.00
$129.15
36
$6.46
$6.46
5
$0.44

36 Months
$1320.00

Toll Free: 1 (855) 552-2623
Direct: 1 (403) 918-6300
Fax: 1 (403) 910-0765



